Linear actuator
Magforce ASM
Benefits
Modular •
Robust•
Reliable•
High speed and/or high load•
All metal design•

Limit switch 500 mm stroke ZAC–1043,0210–0500 M/0126974
Limit switch 600 mm stroke ZAC–1043,0210–0600 M/0126975
Ordering key
Type
Load:
1 000 N 1010
2 000 N 2030
3 000 N 3030
4 000 N 4050
Stroke (S):
100 mm 100
200 mm 200
300 mm 300
400 mm 400
500 mm 500
600 mm 600
700 mm 700
Option 1:
12 V DC 01
24 V DC 02
Others* XX
Option 2:
No option 0
Free wheel brake on push load, 1028,6226 A
Free wheel brake on pull load, 1028, 0002 B
Friction brake for pull/push load, 1028, 7851 C
Option 3:
No option 0
Limit switch 1
A S M – – –
Options shown in italics are only available on request.
Minimum quantities or additional costs apply for option 1 if shown in italics. For option 2 and 3 please contact your SKF representative.